SPRINGER HIGH

2025-2026 Academic Year
All Sports (All Levels)

DATE TIME EVENT SPORT LOCATION
09/19/25 08:00 AM Anna Archuleta Memorial Volleyball Tournament Girl (;Zzliltey{ba” CIMARRON
Girl's Volleyball
09/19/25 08:00 AM Hot Springs vs QUEMADO s vorleyba CIMARRON
(Varsity)
09/19/25 08:00 AM CLAYTON vs Gateway Christian Girl's Volleyball Cimarron Gym
(Varsity)
09/19/25 08:00 AM @DES MOINES Girl's Volleyball CIMARRON
(Varsity)
09/19/25 08:00 AM PECOS vs CIMARRON Girl's Volleyball Cimarron Gym
(Varsity)
09/19/25 08:30 AM EAST MOUNTAIN vs RESERVE Girl's Volleyball CIMARRON
(Varsity)
09/19/25 08:30 AM MESA VISTA vs DEXTER Girl's Volleyball Cimarron Gym
(Varsity)
Girl's Volleyball
09/19/25 08:30 AM QUESTA vs MONTE DEL SOL CHARTER e CIMARRON
09/19/25 08:30 AM LOGAN vs RATON Girl's Volleyball Cimarron Gym
(Varsity)
09/19/25 09:00 AM RESERVE vs QUEMADO Girl's Volleyball CIMARRON
(Varsity)
09/19/25 09:00 AM DEXTER vs Gateway Christian Girl's Volleyball Cimarron Gym
(Varsity)
Girl's Volleyball
09/19/25 09:00 AM MONTE DEL SOL CHARTER vs DES MOINES e CIMARRON
09/19/25 09:00 AM RATON vs CIMARRON Girl's Volleyball Cimarron Gym
(Varsity)
Girl's Volleyball
09/19/25 09:30 AM Hot Springs vs EAST MOUNTAIN s vorleyba CIMARRON
(Varsity)
09/19/25 09:30 AM CLAYTON vs MESA VISTA Girl's Volleyball Cimarron Gym
(Varsity)
Girl's Volleyball
09/19/25 09:30 AM @QUESTA e el CIMARRON
(Varsity)
irl's Volleyball
09/19/25 09:30 AM PECOS vs LOGAN Girl's Volleyba Cimarron Gym
(Varsity)

Powered by:
§DRAGONFLY



DATE

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/19/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

TIME

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

05:30 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

11:00 AM

EVENT

EAST MOUNTAIN vs QUEMADO
MESA VISTA vs Gateway Christian
QUESTA vs DES MOINES
LOGAN vs CIMARRON
RESERVE vs Hot Springs
DEXTER vs CLAYTON
MONTE DEL SOL CHARTER
RATON vs PECOS
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

Powered by:
ﬁﬂhuummMFlv

SPORT

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

LOCATION

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON



DATE

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

09/20/25

TIME

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:30 PM

03:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

EVENT

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

TBD vs TBD

ﬁﬂhuummMFlv

Powered by

SPORT

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

LOCATION

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym

CIMARRON

Cimarron Gym



