

SPRINGER HIGH

2025-2026 Academic Year All Sports (All Levels)

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
09/19/25	08:00 AM	Anna Archuleta Memorial Volleyball Tournament	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	08:00 AM	Hot Springs vs QUEMADO	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	08:00 AM	CLAYTON vs Gateway Christian	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	08:00 AM	@DES MOINES	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	08:00 AM	PECOS vs CIMARRON	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	08:30 AM	EAST MOUNTAIN vs RESERVE	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	08:30 AM	MESA VISTA vs DEXTER	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	08:30 AM	QUESTA vs MONTE DEL SOL CHARTER	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	08:30 AM	LOGAN vs RATON	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	09:00 AM	RESERVE vs QUEMADO	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	09:00 AM	DEXTER vs Gateway Christian	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	09:00 AM	MONTE DEL SOL CHARTER VS DES MOINES	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	09:00 AM	RATON vs CIMARRON	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	09:30 AM	Hot Springs vs EAST MOUNTAIN	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	09:30 AM	CLAYTON vs MESA VISTA	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	09:30 AM	@QUESTA	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	09:30 AM	PECOS vs LOGAN	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym



DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
09/19/25	10:00 AM	EAST MOUNTAIN vs QUEMADO	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	10:00 AM	MESA VISTA vs Gateway Christian	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	10:00 AM	QUESTA vs DES MOINES	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	10:00 AM	LOGAN vs CIMARRON	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	10:30 AM	RESERVE vs Hot Springs	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	10:30 AM	DEXTER vs CLAYTON	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	10:30 AM	MONTE DEL SOL CHARTER	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	10:30 AM	RATON vs PECOS	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	02:30 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	02:30 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	04:00 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	04:00 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	05:30 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	05:30 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/19/25	07:00 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/19/25	07:00 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/20/25	08:00 AM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/20/25	08:00 AM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/20/25	09:30 AM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/20/25	09:30 AM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/20/25	11:00 AM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON



DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
09/20/25	11:00 AM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/20/25	12:30 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/20/25	12:30 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/20/25	02:00 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/20/25	02:00 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/20/25	03:30 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/20/25	03:30 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/20/25	05:00 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/20/25	05:00 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym
09/20/25	06:30 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	CIMARRON
09/20/25	06:30 PM	TBD vs TBD	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Cimarron Gym

